Currency of Amherst committee meeting records on August 8, 2025.

Entries in red indicate no records in 2025.

# Meetings
Most Recent Most Recent Most Recent Most Recent Since
Meeting Meeting Approved Recording Minutes OML
Committee Agenda Packet Minutes Posted Approved Compliant?
Town Council 2025-07-24 2025-07-24 2025-06-02 2025-07-24 4 No
Community Resources Committee (CRC) 2025-07-24 2025-07-24 2025-02-27 2025-07-24 8 No
Governance, Organization & Legislation Committee (GOL) 2025-07-15 2025-07-15 2023-01-04 2025-07-15 57 No
Town Services & Outreach Committee (TSO) 2025-08-07 2025-08-07 2025-02-20 2025-07-17 10 No
Finance Committee 2025-07-01 2025-07-01 2025-03-04 2025-07-01 16 No
2024 Charter Review Committee 2025-08-07 2025-08-07 N/A 2025-07-10 22 No
Agricultural Commission 2021-06-08 N/A 2021-01-12 2020-10-27 4 No
Amherst Affordable Housing Trust Fund 2025-07-10 2025-07-10 2025-03-13 2025-07-10 3 No
Amherst Cultural Council 2025-01-08 2023-06-14 2023-05-09 2025-07-10 28 No
Amherst Housing Authority 2025-05-22 N/A 2025-04-14 2023-07-30 1
Board of Assessors 2025-06-12 N/A 2025-05-08 2022-12-06 1
Board of Health 2025-08-07 2025-08-07 2025-05-01 2025-05-01 2
Board of License Commissioners 2025-08-07 2020-09-04 N/A 2025-06-26 153 No
Board of Registrars 2025-08-04 N/A 2024-11-18 2021-05-07 0
Budget Coordinating Group 2025-03-05 2025-03-05 2023-03-31 2025-03-05 2
Community Dev. Block Grant Advisory Committee 2025-05-08 N/A 2024-12-16 2025-03-13 2
Community Preservation Act Committee 2025-06-18 2025-06-18 2024-12-19 2025-06-18 1
Commission for Persons with Disabilities 2025-07-08 2025-05-20 2025-04-15 2025-07-08 4 No
Community Safety & Social Justice Committee 2025-07-09 2025-07-09 2025-04-09 2025-07-09 5 No
Conservation Commission 2025-07-30 2025-07-30 2024-12-04 2025-07-30 18 No
Council on Aging 2025-07-10 N/A 2025-04-10 2023-11-30 3 No
Design Review Board 2025-08-05 2025-08-05 2024-06-17 2025-07-21 12 No
Elementary School Building Committee 2025-07-18 2025-07-18 2025-04-11 2025-07-18 4 No
Energy & Climate Action Committee 2025-07-30 2025-07-30 2025-07-02 2025-07-30 1
Historical Commission 2025-06-23 2025-05-05 2025-05-12 2025-06-23 1
Human Rights Commission 2025-07-16 2025-07-16 2025-05-21 2025-07-16 2
Joint Capital Planning Committee 2025-04-23 2025-04-23 2025-04-02 2025-04-23 2
Jones Library Building Committee 2025-07-14 2025-07-14 2025-05-02 2025-07-14 1



https://www.amherstma.gov/3435/Town-Council
https://www.amherstma.gov/3476
https://www.amherstma.gov/3454/Governance-Organization-Legislation-Comm
https://www.amherstma.gov/3522/Town-Service-Outreach-Committee
https://www.amherstma.gov/3451
https://amherstma.gov/3799
https://amherstma.gov/86
https://amherstma.gov/2199
https://amherstma.gov/1221
https://amherstma.gov/1217
https://amherstma.gov/1220
https://amherstma.gov/1312
https://amherstma.gov/3444/Board-of-License-Commissioners
https://amherstma.gov/472
https://amherstma.gov/89
https://amherstma.gov/1122
https://amherstma.gov/929
https://www.amherstma.gov/3841/Commission-for-Persons-with-Disabilities
https://amherstma.gov/3639
https://amherstma.gov/273
https://amherstma.gov/190
https://amherstma.gov/702
https://www.amherstma.gov/3539
https://www.amherstma.gov/3469
https://amherstma.gov/271
https://amherstma.gov/849
https://amherstma.gov/3464
https://amherstma.gov/3634

Local Historic District Commission

Munson Memorial Building Trustees

Personnel Board

Planning Board

Public Art Commission

Public Shade Tree Committee

Recreation Commission

Residents' Advisory Committee

Solar Bylaw Working Group

Transportation Advisory Committee (TAC)
Valley Green Energy Working Group

Water Supply Protection Committee

Zoning Board of Appeals

Zoning Subcommittee

Ambherst School Committee

Ambherst Pelham Regional School Committee
Union 26 School Committee

Jones Library Board of Trustees

Jones Library Buildings & Facilities Committee
Jones Library Budget & Investments Committee
Jones Library Personnel, Planning & Policy Committee
Justice, Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion Subcommittee (JEDI)

2025-07-17
2024-04-22
2025-05-21
2025-08-06
2025-07-17
2025-07-08
2025-08-04
2025-05-22
2023-11-09
2025-04-10
2025-07-10
2025-01-30
2025-07-24
2024-09-12
2025-08-06
2025-08-06
2025-06-30
2025-05-22
2025-08-05
2025-04-08
2025-05-13
2025-05-16

2025-06-23
N/A
N/A

2025-08-06
N/A
N/A
N/A

2025-05-22

2023-11-09
N/A

2024-07-08

2023-01-26

2025-07-24

2021-02-02

2025-08-06

2025-08-06

2025-06-30

2025-05-22

2025-08-05

2025-03-20

2025-05-13

2025-05-16

2025-04-14
2019-09-25
2025-04-04
2025-04-02
2025-05-19
2025-05-13
2024-12-09
2024-12-09
2023-10-03
2024-03-07
2025-05-15
2024-10-24
2024-04-25
2017-02-15
2025-03-20
2025-03-31
2025-01-22
2025-03-28
2025-04-15
2025-04-08
2025-04-08
2025-02-28

2025-07-17
2024-04-22
2023-02-15
2025-07-16
2025-07-17
2025-07-08
2025-06-02
2024-09-04
2023-11-09
2024-07-11
2024-08-06
2024-12-09
2025-07-24
N/A
2025-06-24
2025-07-22
2024-10-23
2025-05-22
2025-04-15
N/A
N/A
N/A

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No


https://www.amherstma.gov/1813
https://amherstma.gov/1213
https://amherstma.gov/971
https://amherstma.gov/197
https://amherstma.gov/1212
https://amherstma.gov/214
https://www.amherstma.gov/1125
https://amherstma.gov/3474
https://www.amherstma.gov/3677/Solar-Bylaw-Working-Group
http://www.amherstma.gov/2265
https://amherstma.gov/3678
https://amherstma.gov/1208
https://amherstma.gov/235
https://amherstma.gov/448
https://go.boarddocs.com/ma/arps/Board.nsf/Public
https://go.boarddocs.com/ma/arps/Board.nsf/Public
https://go.boarddocs.com/ma/arps/Board.nsf/Public
https://www.joneslibrary.org/AgendaCenter
https://www.joneslibrary.org/AgendaCenter
https://www.joneslibrary.org/AgendaCenter
https://www.joneslibrary.org/AgendaCenter
https://www.joneslibrary.org/AgendaCenter

