Currency of Amherst committee meeting records on August 8, 2025.

Entries in red indicate no records in 2025.

Committee	Most Recent Meeting Agenda	Most Recent Meeting Packet	Most Recent Approved Minutes	Most Recent Recording Posted	# Meetings Since Minutes Approved	OML Compliant?
Town Council	2025-07-24	2025-07-24	2025-06-02	2025-07-24	4	No
Community Resources Committee (CRC)	2025-07-24	2025-07-24	2025-02-27	2025-07-24	8	No
Governance, Organization & Legislation Committee (GOL)	2025-07-15	2025-07-15	2023-01-04	2025-07-15	57	No
Town Services & Outreach Committee (TSO)	2025-08-07	2025-08-07	2025-02-20	2025-07-17	10	No
Finance Committee	2025-07-01	2025-07-01	2025-03-04	2025-07-01	16	No
2024 Charter Review Committee	2025-08-07	2025-08-07	N/A	2025-07-10	22	No
Agricultural Commission	2021-06-08	N/A	2021-01-12	2020-10-27	4	No
Amherst Affordable Housing Trust Fund	2025-07-10	2025-07-10	2025-03-13	2025-07-10	3	No
Amherst Cultural Council	2025-01-08	2023-06-14	2023-05-09	2025-07-10	28	No
Amherst Housing Authority	2025-05-22	N/A	2025-04-14	2023-07-30	1	
Board of Assessors	2025-06-12	N/A	2025-05-08	2022-12-06	1	
Board of Health	2025-08-07	2025-08-07	2025-05-01	2025-05-01	2	
Board of License Commissioners	2025-08-07	2020-09-04	N/A	2025-06-26	153	No
Board of Registrars	2025-08-04	N/A	2024-11-18	2021-05-07	0	
Budget Coordinating Group	2025-03-05	2025-03-05	2023-03-31	2025-03-05	2	
Community Dev. Block Grant Advisory Committee	2025-05-08	N/A	2024-12-16	2025-03-13	2	
Community Preservation Act Committee	2025-06-18	2025-06-18	2024-12-19	2025-06-18	1	
Commission for Persons with Disabilities	2025-07-08	2025-05-20	2025-04-15	2025-07-08	4	No
Community Safety & Social Justice Committee	2025-07-09	2025-07-09	2025-04-09	2025-07-09	5	No
Conservation Commission	2025-07-30	2025-07-30	2024-12-04	2025-07-30	18	No
Council on Aging	2025-07-10	N/A	2025-04-10	2023-11-30	3	No
Design Review Board	2025-08-05	2025-08-05	2024-06-17	2025-07-21	12	No
Elementary School Building Committee	2025-07-18	2025-07-18	2025-04-11	2025-07-18	4	No
Energy & Climate Action Committee	2025-07-30	2025-07-30	2025-07-02	2025-07-30	1	
Historical Commission	2025-06-23	2025-05-05	2025-05-12	2025-06-23	1	
Human Rights Commission	2025-07-16	2025-07-16	2025-05-21	2025-07-16	2	
Joint Capital Planning Committee	2025-04-23	2025-04-23	2025-04-02	2025-04-23	2	
Jones Library Building Committee	2025-07-14	2025-07-14	2025-05-02	2025-07-14	1	

Local Historic District Commission	2025-07-17	2025-06-23	2025-04-14	2025-07-17	1	
Munson Memorial Building Trustees	2024-04-22	N/A	2019-09-25	2024-04-22	12	No
Personnel Board	2025-05-21	N/A	2025-04-04	2023-02-15	1	
<u>Planning Board</u>	2025-08-06	2025-08-06	2025-04-02	2025-07-16	7	No
Public Art Commission	2025-07-17	N/A	2025-05-19	2025-07-17	2	
Public Shade Tree Committee	2025-07-08	N/A	2025-05-13	2025-07-08	2	
Recreation Commission	2025-08-04	N/A	2024-12-09	2025-06-02	5	No
Residents' Advisory Committee	2025-05-22	2025-05-22	2024-12-09	2024-09-04	1	
Solar Bylaw Working Group	2023-11-09	2023-11-09	2023-10-03	2023-11-09	2	
Transportation Advisory Committee (TAC)	2025-04-10	N/A	2024-03-07	2024-07-11	14	No
Valley Green Energy Working Group	2025-07-10	2024-07-08	2025-05-15	2024-08-06	1	
Water Supply Protection Committee	2025-01-30	2023-01-26	2024-10-24	2024-12-09	1	
Zoning Board of Appeals	2025-07-24	2025-07-24	2024-04-25	2025-07-24	20	No
Zoning Subcommittee	2024-09-12	2021-02-02	2017-02-15	N/A	50	No
Amherst School Committee	2025-08-06	2025-08-06	2025-03-20	2025-06-24	14	No
Amherst Pelham Regional School Committee	2025-08-06	2025-08-06	2025-03-31	2025-07-22	16	No
<u>Union 26 School Committee</u>	2025-06-30	2025-06-30	2025-01-22	2024-10-23	10	No
Jones Library Board of Trustees	2025-05-22	2025-05-22	2025-03-28	2025-05-22	2	
Jones Library Buildings & Facilities Committee	2025-08-05	2025-08-05	2025-04-15	2025-04-15	1	
Jones Library Budget & Investments Committee	2025-04-08	2025-03-20	2025-04-08	N/A	0	
Jones Library Personnel, Planning & Policy Committee	2025-05-13	2025-05-13	2025-04-08	N/A	1	
Justice, Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion Subcommittee (JEDI)	2025-05-16	2025-05-16	2025-02-28	N/A	2	